CHALLENGE CAPSO 2018

CLASSEMENT FINAL

PRENOM NOM

CHRISTIANE HARZIG
VERONIQUE DE CLERCQ
LINA BOUVE
CHRISTINE LACHEVRE
LAURENCE DEGRAVE
DANIELLE HAMY
NATHALIE STEPHANY
KARINE CUVELLIER
MARYLINE CARON
CAROLINE REBENA
BEATRICE BARRE
ISABELLE CARRE

ANA BELLET

SYLVIE DEMARQUE
CHRISTINE LECOCQ
FREDERIQUE LEFEBVRE
PATRICIA BIERMAN
ELISABETH SALOME
CORINNE LYSIAK
FABIENNE MAGNIER
LAURENCE BOULINGUIEZ
NELLY DECERF

HELENE VANCAEYZEELE
CORINNE QUEVAL
CLAUDINE DEMAREY
DOMINIQUE WACOGNE
BLANDINE DESFACHELLE
SYLVIE LOUVET
DOMINIQUE FLIPO
MARTINE FEVRIER
NATHALIE LASSON
CATHERINE CARON
CAROLE GERME
SOPHIE DEBAST
FABIENNE SOULIER
BRIGITTE DUQUENOY
LAURENCE LEMATTRE
CORINNE PLET
PASCALE PORTIER
MARTINE MARMUS
VERONIQUE ADISSON

NB COURSES
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Total POINTS

11674
7894
2227
1835
1689
1670
1306
1279
1240
938
925
918
908
874
872
862
860
858
841
838
822
794
785
783
761
647
644
614
566
529
522
519
499
420
416
414
413
380
379
370
366

POINTS RECALCULES /
11 COURSES
10072
7894
2227
1835
1689
1670
1306
1279
1240
938
925
918
908
874
872
862
860
858
841
838
822
794
785
783
761
647
644
614
566
529
522
519
499
420
416
414
413
380
379
370
366

SCRATCH

25

43
210
283
337
340
387
392
403
615
664
689
730
855
859
890
900
907
950
958
987
1033
1042
1047
1064
1135
1137
1160
1196
1222
1227
1230
1249
1302
1303
1305
1306
1334
1335
1343
1345

CATEGORIE
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V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
V2F
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